BISCURy 5222

PARMINIET BUd MAmddniidE TOR ,POZNAN" TOR PDEHAR

BMW 5 318 IS CUP PL - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 312 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 e ime 4 1:52.447 11:47:12.337 8 1:55.252 11:54:46.980
1 2:00.798 11:41:30.211 5 1:52.733 11:49:05.070 9 1:52.941 11:56:39.921
9 1:55.014 11:43:25.225 6 1:52.144 11:50:57.214 10 1:52.693 11:58:32.614
5 1:52.423 11:45:17.648 7 1:51.992 11:52:49.206 11 1:52.435 12:00:25.049
4 1:52.236 11:47:00.884 8 1:52.020 11:54:41.226 12 1:54.118 12:02:19.167
5 1:52.070 11:49:01.954 9 1:52.034 11:56:33.260 13 1:53.920 12:04:13.087
6 1:52.262 11:50:54.216 10 1:52.142 11:58:25.402 14 1:53.872 12:06:06.959
7 1:52.086 11:52:46.302 1 1:52.166 12:00:17.568
8 1:52.257 11:54:38.559 12 1:52.013 12:02:09.581  Po.6-#314 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 +29480
9 1:51.884 11:56:30.443 13 1:52.315 12:04:01.896 ! 2:03.811 11:41:32.722
10 152,802 11.58.23.245 14 1:52.003 12:05:53.899 2 1:57.092 11:43:29.814
11 1:51.689 12:00:14.934 3 1:55.306 11:45:25.120
12 1:52.291 12:02:07.225  Po-4-#309 CALEK M. - BMW 318 is + ggst(l)r;t 4 1:54.854 11:47:19.974
3 152263 12:03:59.488 1 2:00.686 11:41:30.718 5 1:53.592 11:49:13.566
1 152504 19:05:51.992 2 1:57.412 11:43:28.130 6 1:55.753 11:51:09.319
3 1:52.523 11:45:20.653 7 1:55.310 11:53:04.629
Po. 2 - # 315 KOZIEL B. - BMW 318 is . ggf;gszt 4 1:52.521 11:47:13.174 8 1:54.032 11:54:58.661
a 1:58.298 11:41:29.156 5 1:52.347 11:49:05.521 9 1:54.169 11:56:52.830
9 1:56.505 11:43:25 661 6 1:52.430 11:50:57.951 10 1:53.617 11:58:46.447
3 1:52.590 11:45:18.251 7 1:52.112 11:52:50.063 11 1:53.922 12:00:40.369
4 1:52.398 11:47-10.649 8 1:52.347 11:54:42.410 12 1:53.617 12:02:33.986
5 1:52.026 11:49:02.675 9 1:52.266 11:56:34.676 13 1:53.606 12:04:27.592
6 1:52.511 11:50:55.186 10 1:52.409 11:58:27.085 14 1:53.880 12:06:21.472
7 1:51.853 11:52:47.039 1 1:52.444 12:00:19.529
3 1:52.176 11:54:39.215 12 1:52.827 12:02:12.356
9 1:51.977 11:56:31.192 13 1:53.103 12:04:05.459
10 1:52.472 11:58:23.664 14 1:53.040 12:05:58.499
11 1:52.059 12:00:15.723
Diff. First
12 1:52.318 12:02:08.041  Po-5-#325 RAWECKI t. - BMW E36 +14.967
13 1:52.091 12:04:00.132 ! 2:02.120 11:41:31.735
14 1:52.162 12:05:52.294 2 1:56.617 11:43:28.352
3 1:53.489 11:45:21.841
Po. 3 - # 304 LEMPERT M. - BMW 318 is o190 4 1:52.481 11:47:14.322
a 2:01.044 11:41:31.398 5 1:52.348 11:49:06.670
2 1:55.713 11:43:27.111 6 1:52.409 11:50:59.079
3 1:52.779 11:45:19.890 7 1:52.649 11:52:51.728

Fastest lap: 1:51.689
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BISCURy 5222

PARMINIET BUd MAmddniidE TOR ,POZNAN" TOR PDEHAR

BMW 5 318 1S CUP PL - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.7-#317 MIROWSKI K. - BMW 318is  , 55055 4 3:10.285 11:48:52.528 _
1 1:59.741 11:41:28.669 5 1:54.222 11:50:46.750  Po. 12 - # 326 KOPKAK. - BMW +DgfL;|:r>sst
2 2:10.013 11:43:38.682 6 1:54.607 11:52:41.357 ! 2:01.388 11:41:28.292
3 153,953 11.45:32.635 7 1:53.875 11:54:35.232 2 2:01.526 11:43:29.818
4 1:54.333 11:47:26.968 8 1:53.721 11:56:28.953 3 1:55.550 11:45:25.368
s 153,605 11.4920.573 9 1:54.302 11:58:23.255 4 1:54.225 11:47:19.593
6 1:53.672 11:51:14.245 10 1:54.158 12:00:17.413 5 1:54.903 11:49:14.496
7 1:53.004 11:53:07.249 1 1:53.439 12:02:10.852 6 1:55.330 11:51:09.826
8 1.54.694 11:55:01.943 12 1:53.472 12:04:04.324 7 1:56.322 11:53:06.148
9 1:54.077 11:56:56.020 13 1:53.831 12:05:58.155 8 3:04.790 11:56:10.938
10 1:53.167 11:58:49,187
z Diff. First
11 1:53.930 12:00:43.117 ~ Po.10-#324 KARAS B. - BMW E36 +2 Laps
b 153784 12:02:36.901 1 2:02.789 11:41:34.734
13 1:54.396 12:04:31.297 2 1:57.061 11:43:31.795
14 1:54.678 12:06:25.975 3 1:58.375 11:45:30.170
4 2:18.196 11:47:48.366
Po. 8 - # 328 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 \oeoea 5 2:26.096 11:50:14.462
1 2:02.400 11:41:30.096 6 4:39.213 11:54:53.675
2 1:58.553 11:43:28.649 7 2:10.000 11:57:03.675
3 1:54.848 11:45:23.497 8 2:03.344 11:59:07.019
4 1:54.949 11:47:18.446 9 1:58.367 12:01:05.386
5 1:54.994 11:49:13 440 10 1:58.032 12:03:03.418
6 1:55.500 11:51:08.940 1 1:56.793 12:05:00.211
7 1:56.432 11:53:05.372 12 1:59.221 12:06:59.432
8 2:05.967 11:55:11.339
9 156.197 11:57:07.53  Po- 11-# 308 CICHOPEK J. - BMW 318 is 1L
10 156150 11:59:03.686 1 1:59.571 11:41:31.058
11 1:56.593 12:01:00.279 2 1:57.977 11:43:29.035
b 1557085 19:02:57 324 3 1:54.610 11:45:23.645
13 1:55.989 12:04:53.313 4 1:52.765 11:47:16.410
14 1:55.643 12:06:48.956 > 1:53.352 11:49:09.762
6 1:52.627 11:51:02.389
Po. 9 - # 313 KAZANA R. - BMW 318 is Elf{g::t ’ 152:670 Hi52:55.059
1 1:58.325 11:41:26.534 8 1:53.053 11:54:48.112
2 2:01.742 11:43:28.276 9 1:53.382 11:56:41.494
3 2:13.967 11:45:42 243 10 1:54.620 11:58:36.114

Fastest lap: 1:51.689
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